
Terminal housing for Verifone UX700 and Logos Valina. 
Options include Controller, Printer, Column, Wall bracket, etc.

Material Exterior: Stainless steel (1,5 mm, 316)
 Inside: Brackets/fittings etc. in aluminum  

Use cases EV Charging Parking
 Ticketing Toll-roads
 Ferries Refueling
 Car Wash Advanced Payments

Size Head 230 x 220 x 410 mm WxDxH 
  Column H1 830 mm
   H2 980 mm
                           H3 1130 mm
  Wall bracket 230 x 30 x 455 mm WxDxH 
 

Options Printer
 4G/5G modem
 I/O Boards & UPI Boards
 iButton Reader
 Controller for Refueling & Cars Wash 
 Forecourt Controller
 ANPR Cameras

Environmental For outdoor use
 Operating Temperature: -30° C to +70° C 
 Storage Temperature: -30° C to +80° C 
 Relative Humidity: 5% to 90%, Non-condensing
 IP65
 IK08
 

Color Standard color:
 RAL 9016 Traffic White, gloss 80
 Other RAL colors are available

Power 230 VAC
 50 Hz
 1,3 A

All features and specifications are subject to change without notice, and do not constitute a warranty of any kind, including, but not limited to, warranties of 
merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Product display image for representation purposes only. Actual product display may vary. Reproduction or posting of 

this document without prior Logos approval is prohibited.

Weight Head 11,6 kg
 Column H1 16,3 kg
  H2  17,7 kg
  H3 19,1 kg
 Wall bracket 2,1 kg 1

0
3

-0
1

-0
0

1
-e

n
-0

2
-2

4
1

2
0

9
 P

a
y
P

o
in

t
O

n
e

 P
a

g
e

r

Logos PayPoint


	Slide 1

