Logos PayPoint





Terminal housing for Verifone UX700 and Logos Valina.Options include Controller, Printer, Column, Wall bracket, etc.

Material	Exterior: Stainless steel (1,5 mm, 316) Inside: Brackets/fittings etc. in aluminum Head 230 x 220 x 410 mm WxDxH Column H1 830 mm H2 980 mm H3 1130 mm Wall bracket 230 x 30 x 455 mm WxDxH		Power	230 VAC 50 Hz 1,3 A	
Size			Environmental For outdoor use Operating Temperature: -30° C to +70° C Storage Temperature: -30° C to +80° C Relative Humidity: 5% to 90%, Non-condensing IP65 IK08		
Weight	Head Column Wall bracket	11,6 kg H1 16,3 kg H2 17,7 kg H3 19,1 kg 2,1 kg	Color	Standard color: RAL 9016 Traffic White, gloss 80 Other RAL colors are available	
Options	Printer 4G/5G modem I/O Boards & UPI Boards iButton Reader Controller for Refueling & Cars Wash Forecourt Controller ANPR Cameras		Use cases	EV Charging Ticketing Ferries Car Wash	Parking Toll-roads Refueling Advanced Payments



All features and specifications are subject to change without notice, and do not constitute a warranty of any kind, including, but not limited to, warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Product display image for representation purposes only. Actual product display may vary. Reproduction or posting of this document without prior Logos approval is prohibited.